

L

SLP(C)No. 8331-8332 OF 2003
ITEM No.11

Court No. 6

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8331-8332/2003

(From the judgment and order dt. 13.8.2002 in FA 231& 232/95
of The High Court of Calcutta)

AMAR NATH AGARWALLA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DHILLON TRANSPORT AGENCY

Respondent (s)

Date : 08/05/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. K Ramamurthy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(D.L.Chugh) (S. Malkani)
Court Master Asstt. Registrar

